APPLICATION FOR IAC AEROBATIC ACHIEVEMENT AWARD GLIDER SPORTSMAN SMOOTH OR STARS

Please print Clearly!! (Print pilot's name as to be on certificate)	STARS AWARD*
Pilot's Name:	
Address:	Date:
City/St/Zip:	Location:
IAC #: Phone:	Chief Judge Name:
E-mail:	Chief Judge IAC Number:

Figures for Glider Sportsman Smooth Award

rightes for onder oportsinan onlocal Award						
FIGURE	CATALOG #	GRADE	DATE	AIRCRAFT	JUDGE'S NAME & IAC#	CFI NAME, IAC # & License #
Spin (one turn)	1.1.6.3 + 9.11.1.4					
Loop	7.4.1.1					
Slow Roll	1.1.1.1 + 9.1.3.4					
Half Cuban-8	8.5.6.1 + 9.1.4.2					
Split-S	7.2.3.3 + 9.1.3.2					

Pins

Please send	Glider Sportsman Smooth pins	\$7.00/ea.
Please send	Glider Sportsman with Stars pins	\$7.00/ea.

Decals

Please send	_ Glider Sportsman Smooth decals	\$3.00/ea.
Please send	_ Glider Sportsman with Stars decals	\$3.00/ea.

Patches	(First patch Free)	
Please send	Glider Sportsman Smooth patches	\$4.00/ea.
Please send	Glider Sportsman with Stars patches	\$4.00/ea.

Send application and payment to:

IAC Headquarters Achievement Award Application P.O. Box 3086, Oshkosh, WI 54903-3086 920-426-6574 <u>iac@eaa.org</u>

*Make check payable to the "International Aerobatic Club"

Credit Card payment option:

Cardholder name:	
Card Number:	
Expiration Date:	
Security Code:	